TOOL SUPPORT SYSTEMS
www.AIMCO-GLOBAL .com
Visit our NEW website www.aimco-global.com
AIMCO
For over 40 years AIMCO has been working with manufacturers around the world, we are the complete global
source for all assembly, fastening, and critical bolting needs. AIMCO can effectively and swiftly meet your needs
whether you’re in Thailand fastening a 3 mm nut at 3 Nm, or in Tennessee, USA torquing the last lug nut. AIMCO
provides the tools and solutions, on a global scale, that guarantee the success of your project. It is with great

and modular, they adapt to a wide range of
tools, and eliminate hazards to operators during
fastening processes.
CARBON TORQUE ARMS / TUBES
ACA Series
MODEL
MIN.
LENGTH
MM
MAX.
LENGTH
MM
MAX
TORQUE
NM
ACA10-1000 495 1105 10
ACA10-1500 665 1605 10
ACA15-1000 486 1066 15
ACA15-1500 646 1556 15
ACA15-2000 806 2046 15
ACA40-1000 486 1066 40
ACA40-1500 646 1556 40
ACA40-2000 806 2046 40
ACA40-2500 986 2576 40
ACA80-1500 658 1586 80
ACA80-2000 828 2078 80
ACA80-2500 998 2588 80
ACA150-1500 668 1578 150
ACA150-2000 838 1918 150
ACA150-2500 1003 2248 150
ACA220-1500 668 1578 220
ACA220-2000 838 2088 220
ACA220-2500 1003 2588 220
ACA-V Series
MODEL
MIN.
LENGTH
MM
MAX.
LENGTH
MM
MAX
TORQUE
NM
ACA-V15-1000 777 1345 15
ACA-V15-1500 937 1835 15
ACA-V15-2000 1097 2325 15
ACA-V40-1000 777 1345 40
ACA-V40-1500 937 1835 40
ACA-V40-2000 1097 2325 40
ACA-V40-2500 1277 2855 40
ACA-V80-1500 949 1865 80
ACA-V80-2000 1119 2357 80
ACA-V80-2500 1289 2867 80
ACA-V150-1500 960 1957.5 150
ACA-V150-2000 1129 2357 150
ACA-V150-2500 1294 2862 150
ACA-V220-1500 960 1957.5 220
ACA-V220-2000 1129 2357 220
ACA-V220-2500 1294 2867 220
TELESCOPIC TORQUE ARMS
ACA-P2 Series
X,Y Axis Encoders
(Requires ACA-POSIX System)
MODEL
MIN.
LENGTH
MM
MAX.
LENGTH
MM
MAX
TORQUE
NM
ACA-P215-1000 647 1227 15
ACA-P215-1500 803 1713 15
ACA-P215-2000 977 2227 15
ACA-P240-1000 647 1227 40
ACA-P240-1500 803 1713 40
ACA-P240-2000 977 2227 40
ACA-P240-2500 1157 2737 40
ACA-P280-1500 830 1757 80
ACA-P280-2000 1000 2249 80
ACA-P280-2500 1169 2760 80
ACA-P2150-1500 839 1749 150
ACA-P2150-2000 1009 2087 150
ACA-P2150-2500 1174 2419 150
ACA-P2220-1500 839 1749 220
ACA-P2220-2000 1009 2259 220
ACA-P2220-2500 1174 2760 220
ACA-POSIX
POSITIONING
SYSTEM
The compact,

to the workpiece to
improve efficiency and
reduce operator effort in
alignment to the fastener
1111Visit our NEW website www.aimco-global.com
CARBON TORQUE ARMS / TUBES
ACTT SERIES TORQUE TUBES
MODEL
MIN. LENGTH
MM
MAX. LENGTH
MM
MAX TORQUE
NM
ACTT-V15-600 150 150 600 15
ACTT-V15-800 300 300 800 15
ACTT-V40-600 150 150 600 40
ACTT-V40-850 300 300 850 40
ACTT-V40-1500 600 600 1500 40
ACTT-V80-900 300 300 900 80
ACTT-V80-1500 600 600 1500 80
ACTT-V80-2100 900 900 2100 80
ACPTT SERIES TORQUE TUBES
FOR ACSA ARTICULATING SUPPORT ARMS
MODEL
MIN. LENGTH
MM
MAX. LENGTH
MM
MAX LENGTH
MM
ACPTT-V15-510 150 150 600 15
ACPTT-V15-710 300 300 800 15
ACPTT-V40-510 150 150 600 40
ACPTT-V40-760 300 300 850 40
ACPTT-V40-1410 600 600 1500 40
ACPTT-V80-810 300 300 900 80
ACPTT-V80-1410 600 600 1500 80
ACTT-V40-850 300 ACPTT-V40-SA-510 150
TOOL HOLDERS
MODEL DESCRIPTION MIN. TOOL
GRIP (MM)
MAX. TOOL
GRIP (MM)
FOR TELESCOPIC ARMS
ACAH-15 Base tool holder 4 screws 27 45
ACAH-40-80 Base tool holder 4 screws 30 60
ACAH-150-220 Base tool holder 4 screws 40 70
Multi-Position
ACAH-15-MPE2745 Multi-position tool holder interface 27 45
ACAH-150220-MPE4070 Multi position tool holder 40 70
ACAH-4080-MPE2745 Multi-position tool holder 27 45
Swivel
ACAH-S154080 Swivel tool holder 20 to 35 mm 20 35
ACAH-SL15150 Swivel tool holder 40 to 55 mm 40 55
FOR ANTI-ROTATION ARMS
ACAHTT-15A-3060 Angle Tool Holder - 15 Nm Arm 30 60
ACAHTT-15S-2745 Straight Tool Holder - 15 Nm Arm 27 45
ACAHTT-4080A-3165 Angle Tool Holder - 40/80 Nm Arms 31 65
ACAHTT-40S-2745 Straight Tool Holder - 40/80 Nm Arms 27 45
MODEL
MAX
REACH
MM

ACSA-800-1500 800 1500 80
ACSA-1000-1500 1000 1500 80
ACSA-600-1500
BALANCER KITS
FOR ACA-P2 SERIES
MODEL
MIN.
CAPACITY
(KG)
MAX.
CAPACITY
(KG)
ACA-P2BK-4 2 4
ACA-P2BK-6 4 6
ACA-P2BK-8 6 8
ACA-P2BK-10 8 10
ACA-P2BK-14 10 14 ACA-P2BK-10
ANTI-ROTATION TORQUE ARMS
ACCESSORIES
ACSA ARTICULATING
SUPPORT ARMS

• Available in transparent hose color (opaque also available)
• Assemblies for coiled hose include reusable swivel fitting.
Straight hose available with or without fittings
• Working temperature: –104° F to 175° F
SINGLE AIR HOSE ASSEMBLIES (COILED)
MODEL
DESCRIPTION
(O.D. x I.D. x
LENGTH)
RETRACTED
LENGTH
WORKING
PRESSURE
NPT
FITTINGS
ASH-250C-10MSZ 3/8" x 1/4" x 10’ 7" 100 psi 1/4"
ASH-250C-15MSZ 3/8" x 1/4" x 15’ 9 1/2" 100 psi 1/4"
ASH-250C-25MSZ 3/8" x 1/4" x 25’ 15 1/2" 100 psi 1/4"
ASH-375C-15MSZ 9/16" x 3/8" x 15’ 10" 100 psi 3/8"
ASH-375C-25MSZ 9/16" x 3/8" x 25’ 14" 100 psi 3/8"
ASH-500C-15MSZ 3/4" x 1/2" x 15’ 13" 100 psi 1/2"
ASH-500C-25MSZ 3/4" x 1/2" x 25’ 23" 100 psi 1/2"
Custom length coil assemblies and special colors available in minimum order quantities.
contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate, 1-800-852-1368.
STRAIGHT AIR HOSE (SOLD PER FOOT)
MODEL DESCRIPTION

ACAH-40-80  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
ACAH-150-220  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
ACAH-4080-MPE2745 .   .  11
ACAH-150220-MPE4070 11
ACAH-S154080  .   .   .   .   .   .  11
ACAH-SL15150  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
ACAHTT-15A-3060 .   .   .   .  11
ACAHTT-15S-2745  .   .   .   .  11
ACAHTT-40S-2745  .   .   .   .  11
ACAHTT-4080A-3165  .  . 11
ACA-P2BK-4  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
ACA-P2BK-6  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
ACA-P2BK-8  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
ACA-P2BK-10  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
ACA-P2BK-14  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
ACA-P215-1000 .   .   .   .   .   .  10
ACA-P215-1500 .   .   .   .   .   .  10
ACA-P215-2000 .   .   .   .   .   .  10
ACA-P240-1000 .   .   .   .   .   .  10
ACA-P240-1500 .   .   .   .   .   .  10
ACA-P240-2000 .   .   .   .   .   .  10
ACA-P240-2500 .   .   .   .   .   .  10
ACA-P280-1500 .   .   .   .   .   .  10